

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).787/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2008 in BA No. 32457/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KHALIL AHMAD  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

KHALIL AHMAD &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,  
exemption from filing O.T., bail and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(Crl.) No. 1882/2009

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail, exemption from filing  
c/c of the impugned order, permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Prasenjit Das, Adv.  
Ms. Mrinalini, Adv.  
Ms. Virnika Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Dubey, Adv.Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after eight weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(SHAHI BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER